

SERVICE ESTIMATE

0 - E00019 SL: ECICS LIMITED
ECICS LIMITED
10 EUNOS ROAD 8
SINGAPORE POST CENTRE
#09-04A
Singapore 038987

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
Inv.date. : 27/09/2022
WIP No. . : 32470
Veh.In/Out: 14/07/2022 08/09/2022
*Tel.No. . : 63030181
Reg.No. . : SNE7178H
Reg.date . : 22/04/2021
Mileage ... : 20,868
Chassis No: SADFB2AS3M1016701

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
Svc Consultant : ACC
Remarks : Mr Cheng Ngee Ping

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
802	TO REPLACE TAILGATE, REAR BUMP	0	✓ 2600.00	0		2,600.00	S
	LOWER COVER, REINFORCEMENT, ETC						
800	TO SPRAY TAILGATE, REAR BUMPER	0	✓ 2000.00	0		2,000.00	S
802	TO REMOVE & TRANSFER TAILGATE	0	✓ 500.00	0		500.00	S
	INTERIOR COMPONENTS						
802	TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN,	0	✓ 1200.00	0		1,200.00	S
	ETC						
0080	TO INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	0	✓ 280.00	0		280.00	S
	FILM						
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE	0	✓ 621.00	0		621.00	S
	RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL						
	MODULES						
802	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE	0	✓ 1300.00	0		1,300.00	S
	EXHAUST PIPE, ETC						
	GLASS-BACKLIGHT E-Pa	1.0 EA	1037.80	10 ✓		934.02	S
	D PRIMER GLASS & P	1.0 EA	45.50	10 ✓		40.95	S
	SEALANT WINDSCREEN	2.0 EA	175.60	10 ✓		316.08	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

0 - E00019
 ECICS LIMITED
 10 EUNOS ROAD 8
 SINGAPORE POST CENTRE
 #09-04A
 Singapore 038987

SL: ECICS LIMITED

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2
 Inv.date. : 27/09/2022
 WIP No. . : 32470
 Veh.In/Out: 14/07/2022 08/09/2022
 *Tel.No. . : 63030181
 Reg.No. . : SNE7178H
 Reg.date . : 22/04/2021
 Mileage . : 20,868
 Chassis No: SADFB2AS3M1016701

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
 Svc Consultant : ACC
 Remarks : Mr Cheng Ngee Ping

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	PANEL-TAILGATE E-Pac	1.0 EA	3626.80	10 ✓		3,264.12	S
	BADGE - half leaper	1.0 EA	187.30	10 ✓		168.57	S
	BADGE - E-PACE	1.0 EA	199.50	10 ✓		179.55	S
	BUMPER-REAR	1.0 EA	2421.10	10 ✓		2,178.99	S
	COVER-TOWING EYE	1.0 EA	29.00	10 ✓		26.10	S
	FINISHER RH	1.0 EA	200.90	10 ✓		180.81	S
	PANEL-VALANCE	1.0 EA	183.20	10 ✓		164.88	S
	BLADE-BUMPER	1.0 EA	360.10	10 ✓		324.09	S
	BRACKET-BUMPER LH	1.0 EA	142.20	10 ✓		127.98	S
	BRACKET-BUMPER RH	1.0 EA	142.20	10 ✓		127.98	S
	BRACKET-BMPR MNTING	1.0 EA	138.70	10 ✓		124.83	S
	BRACKET-BMPR MNTING	1.0 EA	138.70	10 ✓		124.83	S
	MOUNTING-BRACKET CTR	1.0 EA	173.50	10 ✓		156.15	S
	LAMP-FOG RH	1.0 EA	282.50	10 ✓		254.25	S
	LINER-WHEELARCH RHR	1.0 EA	384.20	10 ✓		345.78	S
	BEAM-BUMPER	✓ 1.0 EA	713.30	10 ✓		641.97	S
	SENSOR	2.0 EA	331.30	10 ✓		596.34	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

0 - E00019 SL: ECICS LIMITED
 ECICS LIMITED
 10 EUNOS ROAD 8
 SINGAPORE POST CENTRE
 #09-04A
 Singapore 038987

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 3
 Inv.date. : 27/09/2022
 WIP No. . : 32470
 Veh.In/Out: 14/07/2022 08/09/2022
 *Tel.No. . : 63030181
 Reg.No. . : SNE7178H
 Reg.date . : 22/04/2021
 Mileage . : 20,868
 Chassis No: SADFB2AS3M1016701

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
 Svc Consultant : ACC
 Remarks : Mr Cheng Ngee Ping

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	BUMPER NUT XF	15.0 EA	5.60	10		75.60	S
	SILENCER-EXHAUST	✓1.0 EA	3354.80	10		3,019.32	S
	CLAMP-EXHAUST	✓1.0 EA	220.20	10		198.18	S
	INSULATOR	✓1.0 EA	68.70	10		61.83	S
	INSULATOR	✓2.0 EA	96.30	10		173.34	S
	INSERT-PLASTIC	✓1.0 EA	222.90	10		200.61	S
	FINISHER LH	✓1.0 EA	201.10	10		180.99	S
	HARNESS REAR BUMPER	✓1.0 EA	551.40	10		496.26	S
	MOULDING RHR	✓1.0 EA	305.40	10		274.86	S
	Retainer clip	✓1.0 EA	5.50	10		4.95	S
	CLIP	✓1.0 EA	3.00	10		2.70	S
	HEATSHIELD	✓1.0 EA	224.20	10		201.78	S
	HEATSHIELD	✓1.0 EA	201.20	10		181.08	S
	NUT	✓1.0 EA	4.00	10		3.60	S
	SCREW/WASHER	✓1.0 EA	1.80	10		1.62	S
	CLIP	✓1.0 EA	6.50	10		5.85	S
	SCREW	✓1.0 EA	3.50	10		3.15	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

0 - E00019
 ECICS LIMITED
 10 EUNOS ROAD 8
 SINGAPORE POST CENTRE
 #09-04A
 Singapore 038987

SL: ECICS LIMITED

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 4
 Inv.date. : 27/09/2022
 WIP No. . : 32470
 Veh.In/Out: 14/07/2022 08/09/2022
 *Tel.No. . : 63030181
 Reg.No. . : SNE7178H
 Reg.date . : 22/04/2021
 Mileage .. : 20,868
 Chassis No: SADFB2AS3M1016701

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
 Svc Consultant : ACC
 Remarks : Mr Cheng Ngee Ping

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	CLIP	1 .0 EA	3.00	10		2.70	S
	RETAINER	1 .0 EA	3.20	10		2.88	S
	SEAM SEALANT *	1 .0 EA	49.00	10		44.10	S
	BUMPER BLIND RIVET*	10 .0 EA	2.30	10		20.70	S

				Gross Total.	23,935.37
Labour Total	8,501.00	Net.....		23,935.37	
Parts Total	15,434.37	GST @ 7.0%		1,675.48	
Package Total	0.00	Total.....		25,610.85	
				Paid.....	0.00
				Please Pay..	25,610.85

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated

SERVICE ESTIMATE

0 - E00019 SL: ECICS LIMITED
 ECICS LIMITED
 10 EUNOS ROAD 8
 SINGAPORE POST CENTRE
 #09-04A
 Singapore 038987

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 Inv.No. . . : B&P 0 Page 1
 Inv.date. . : 22/09/2022
 WIP No. . . : 32470
 Veh.In/Out: 14/07/2022 08/09/2022
 *Tel.No. . . : 63030181
 Reg.No. . . : SNE7178H
 Reg.date . . : 22/04/2021
 Mileage . . : 20,868
 Chassis No: SADFB2AS3M1016701

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
 Svc Consultant : ACC
 Remarks : Mr Cheng Ngee Ping

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	SEAM SEALANT *	1.0 EA	49.00			49.00	S
	BUMPER BLIND RIVET*	10.0 EA	2.30			23.00	S

				Gross Total.	72.00
Labour	Total	0.00		Net.....	72.00
Parts	Total	72.00		GST @ 7.0%	5.04
Package	Total	0.00		Total.....	77.04
				Paid.....	0.00
				Please Pay..	77.04

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated

SERVICE ESTIMATE

- C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Cheng Ngee Ping
Blk 503b Canberra Link #06-15

Singapore 752503

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
Svc Consultant : ACC
Remarks : Mr Cheng Ngee Ping

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
Inv.date. : 20/07/2022
WIP No. . : 32470
Veh.In/Out: 14/07/2022
*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 91892837
Reg.No. . : SNE7178H
Reg.date . : 22/04/2021
Mileage . : 20,868
Chassis No: SADFB2AS3M1016701

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
S02	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE	0	2000.00	0		2,000.00	S
	EXHAUST PIPE, ETC					1300	
	BEAM-BUMPER	1.0 EA	713.30	bt-		713.30	S
	SILENCER-EXHAUST	1.0 EA	3354.80	bt-		3,354.80	S
	CLAMP-EXHAUST	1.0 EA	220.20	bro-		220.20	S
	INSULATOR	1.0 EA	68.70	de-		68.70	S
	INSULATOR	2.0 EA	96.30	de-		192.60	S
	INSERT-PLASTIC	1.0 EA	222.90	de-		222.90	S
	FINISHER LH	1.0 EA	201.10	cut-		201.10	S
	HARNES REAR BUMPER	1.0 EA	551.40	cut-		551.40	S
	MOULDING RHR	1.0 EA	305.40	de-		305.40	S
	Retainer clip	1.0 EA	5.50	na-		5.50	S
	CLIP	1.0 EA	3.00	na-		3.00	S
	CLIP	1.0 EA	3.00	na-		3.00	S
	HEATSHIELD	1.0 EA	224.20	bt-		224.20	S
	HEATSHIELD	1.0 EA	201.20	bt-		201.20	S
	BUMPER BLIND RIVET X	10 1.0 EA	2.30	nei-		2.30	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

- C00001

SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Cheng Ngee Ping

Blk 503b Canberra Link #06-15

Singapore 752503

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba

Svc Consultant : ACC

Remarks : Mr Cheng Ngee Ping

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2

Inv.date. : 20/07/2022

WIP No. . : 32470

Veh.In/Out: 14/07/2022

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 91892837

Reg.No. . : SNE7178H

Reg.date . : 22/04/2021

Mileage . : 20,868

Chassis No: SADFB2AS3M1016701

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	RETAINER	1.0 EA	3.20	nel	—	3.20	S
	NUT	1.0 EA	4.00	nel	—	4.00	S
	SCREW/WASHER	1.0 EA	1.80	nel	—	1.80	S
	CLIP	1.0 EA	6.50	nel	—	6.50	S
	SCREW	1.0 EA	3.50	nel	—	3.50	S

Resumen 20/7/22
Taufik

Labour	Total	2,000.00
Parts	Total	6,288.60
Package	Total	0.00

Gross Total. 8,288.60

Net..... 8,288.60

GST @ 7.0% 580.20

Total..... 8,868.80

Paid..... 0.00

Please Pay.. 8,868.80

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated

SERVICE ESTIMATE

- C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
 Mr Cheng Ngee Ping
 Blk 503b Canberra Link #06-15

Singapore 752503

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
 Svc Consultant :
 Remarks : Mr Cheng Ngee Ping

GST Reg.No: M28920628X
 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
 Inv.date. : 12/07/2022
 WIP No. . : 32470
 Veh.In/Out:
 *Tel.No. . : Mobile: 91892837
 Reg.No. . : SNE7178H
 Reg.date . : 22/04/2021
 Mileage . . : 0
 Chassis No: SADFB2AS3M1016701

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
802	TO REPLACE TAILGATE, REAR BUMP	0	4000.00	0		4,000.00	S
	LOWER COVER, REINFORCEMENT, ETC	2 x 1300			2620		
800	TO SPRAY TAILGATE, REAR BUMPER	0	5500.00	0		5,500.00	S
	REAR FENDER LH/RH, REAR END PANEL, ETC	2 Y 1200			2090		
802	TO REMOVE & TRANSFER TAILGATE	0	500.00	0		500.00	S
	INTERIOR COMPONENTS						
802	TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN,	0	1200.00	0		1,200.00	S
	ETC						
0080	TO INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	0	280.00	0		280.00	S
	FILM						
802	TO REPLACE REAR END PANEL,	0	4100.00	0	?	4,100.00	S
	ETC	1300 x 3 (A/C) /					
802	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE	0	2000.00	0	?	2,000.00	S
	EXHAUST PIPE, ETC	1300					
	GLASS-BACKLIGHT E-Pa	1.0 EA	1037.80			1,037.80	S
	D PRIMER GLASS & P	1.0 EA	45.50			45.50	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

- C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
 Mr Cheng Ngee Ping
 Blk 503b Canberra Link #06-15

Singapore 752503

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
 Svc Consultant :
 Remarks : Mr Cheng Ngee Ping

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 2
 Inv.date. : 12/07/2022
 WIP No. : 32470
 Veh.In/Out:
 *Tel.No. : Mobile: 91892837
 Reg.No. : SNE7178H
 Reg.date : 22/04/2021
 Mileage : 0
 Chassis No: SADFB2AS3M1016701

Op.No	Description	Mech	Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	SEALANT WINDSCREEN ✓ NC	2.0	EA	175.60			351.20	S
	PANEL-TAILGATE E-Pac ✓ 00	1.0	EA	3626.80			3,626.80	S
	SEAL-TAILGATE x At ✓	1.0	EA	194.40			194.40	S
	LATCH ? +	1.0	EA	307.70			307.70	S
	BADGE - half leaper ✓ NC	1.0	EA	187.30			187.30	S
	BADGE - E-PACE ✓ NC	1.0	EA	199.50			199.50	S
	PANEL-TRIM TAILGATE ? x	1.0	EA	840.70			840.70	S
	LAMP-TAILGATE LH ? x	1.0	EA	719.50			719.50	S
	LAMP-TAILGATE RH ? x	1.0	EA	719.50			719.50	S
	LAMP-TAIL LH ? x	1.0	EA	782.10			782.10	S
	LAMP-TAIL RH ? x	1.0	EA	782.10			782.10	S
	BUMPER-REAR - 00	1.0	EA	2421.10			2,421.10	S
	COVER-TOWING EYE - CR1	1.0	EA	29.00			29.00	S
	FINISHER RH - 00	1.0	EA	200.90			200.90	S
	FINISHER LH ? x	1.0	EA	201.10			201.10	S
	PANEL-VALANCE (S/L) - CR4	1.0	EA	183.20			183.20	S
	BLADE-BUMPER (Blade) - CR4	1.0	EA	360.10			360.10	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

- C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Cheng Ngee Ping

Blk 503b Canberra Link #06-15

Singapore 752503

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mr Cheng Ngee Ping

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 3

Inv.date. : 12/07/2022

WIP No. . : 32470

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 91892837

Reg.No. . : SNE7178H

Reg.date . : 22/04/2021

Mileage . : 0

Chassis No: SADFB2AS3M1016701

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	MOULDING LH ? x	1.0 EA	89.20			89.20	S
	MOULDING RH ? x	1.0 EA	88.90			88.90	S
	BRACKET-BUMPER LH - nc	1.0 EA	142.20			142.20	S
	BRACKET-BUMPER RH - nc	1.0 EA	142.20			142.20	S
	BRACKET-BMPR MNTING / nc	1.0 EA	138.70			138.70	S
	BRACKET-BMPR MNTING / nc	1.0 EA	138.70			138.70	S
	MOUNTING-BRACKET CTR / nc	1.0 EA	173.50			173.50	S
	INSERT-PLASTIC ? x	1.0 EA	222.90			222.90	S
	MOULDING LH ? x	1.0 EA	305.40			305.40	S
	LAMP-FOG LH ? x	1.0 EA	282.50			282.50	S
	LAMP-FOG RH - DR	1.0 EA	282.50			282.50	S
	LINER-WHEELARCH RHR ? - CLK	1.0 EA	384.20			384.20	S
*	CLAMP-EXHAUST ?	1.0 EA	220.20			220.20	S
*	SILENCER-EXHAUST ?	1.0 EA	3354.80			3,354.80	S
	HEATSHIELD ? x	1.0 EA	441.00			441.00	S
	PANEL-REAR ? x	1.0 EA	2494.50			2,494.50	S
*	BEAM-BUMPER ? x	1.0 EA	713.30			713.30	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

- C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
 Mr Cheng Ngee Ping
 Blk 503b Canberra Link #06-15

Singapore 752503

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
 Svc Consultant :
 Remarks : Mr Cheng Ngee Ping

GST Reg.No: M28920628X
 Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 4
 Inv.date : 12/07/2022
 WIP No. : 32470
 Veh.In/Out:
 *Tel.No. : Mobile: 91892837
 Reg.No. : SNE7178H
 Reg.date : 22/04/2021
 Mileage : 0
 Chassis No: SADFB2AS3M1016701

Op.No	Description	Mech	Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	SENSOR - <i>shld</i>		2 4 .0 EA	331.30			1,325.20	S
	BUMPER NUT XF - <i>nc</i>		15.0 EA	5.60			84.00	S
	ADHESIVE CLEANER PN: ?		1.0 EA	41.60			41.60	S
	2-PART FLEXIBLE FOAM ?		1.0 EA	210.00			210.00	S
	3M07333 IMPACT RESIS ?		1.0 EA	88.30			88.30	S
	3M08115 PANEL BONDIN ?		1.0 EA	71.80			71.80	S
	BRUSHABLE BODY SEALI ?		1.0 EA	299.10			299.10	S

Steve (LKK)
13/7/22, 11:30

m nc
P/P
R1 B&L y
5x2y

7 DAYS

Gross Total. 42,504.20
 Net..... 42,504.20
 GST @ 7.0% 2,975.29
 Total..... 45,479.50
 Paid..... 0.00
 Please Pay.. 45,479.50

Labour Total 17,580.00
 Parts Total 24,924.20
 Package Total 0.00

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated